
2022-2023  SCHOOL FEES

Curriculum Rental Fees 
K-5 $95 Grades 6-12 $110

Preschool Fees 
Reduced 60%

4 Day 4 yr Olds $200/month $80/month
2 Day 3 yr Old $175/month $70/month

Music Fees 
Instrument Rental $100 Reduced/Free Fee $50

Hot Lunch Fees  
Breakfast Lunch 

Elementary $1.30) K-5 $2.80
High School $1.30) 6-12 $2.80
Adult $1.50) Adult $3.95
Milk $0.45)

Drivers Education
In-district $300) Out of district $350) Free/Red $150)

Athletic Passes
Student: $50) Senior Citizens (60 yrs +)    $10.00 lifetime
Adult $110) Family $240.00)
Not for use during Tournaments

FITNESS CENTER
$160) Family School district residents grade 7 to 59 years young

$85) Single School district residents grade 7 to 59 years young
$60) Single School district residents age 60 years young and beyond

$310) Family Out of District grade 7 to 59 years young
$210) Single Out of District grade 7 to 59 years young
$120) Single Out of District age 60 years young and beyond

$5) Key Badge


